

Court No. - 4

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1487 of 2014

Appellant :- Mahesh Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- Pramod Kumar

Counsel for Appellant :- Shams Uz Zaman,Raj Kumar Dhama

Counsel for Respondent :- Birendra Singh Khokher,Anil
Sharma

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.

List again on 15.12.2021.

Order Date :- 8.12.2021

Kushal